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Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Mateo Austin6118
563775 SGA  - Ballard

10.100 8.800 8.7009.100 9.7009.400 55.800
2 5 1T 8T 2T 1 1 

1 

Edison Twyman6136
961927 VEGA

10.200 8.400 9.2009.000 9.3008.900 55.000
1 11T 3 3 7T 3 2 

2 

Tanner Hardley6133
971538 VEGA

8.600 9.300 9.4008.700 8.10010.200 54.300
10 2 7T 1 1 17 3 

3 

Ezekiel Fisher6132
959035 VEGA

8.700 9.200 9.1008.800 8.2009.400 53.400
9 3 5T 4 2T 16 4 

4 

Blaise McBee6134
633363 VEGA

8.800 8.700 8.8008.500 8.7009.200 52.700
8 6T 13 7 4 10 5 

5 

Dylan Meader6111
1018913 North Coast

9.500 8.700 8.5007.800 9.0009.000 52.500
6 6T 16 13 5T 5T 6 

6 

Noah Maki6127
1209898 Tech

9.600 8.400 8.7008.800 8.5008.400 52.400
4T 11T 5T 8T 14 12T 7 

7 

Noah Seacrist6114
1014839 Olympic

8.500 8.600 8.9008.300 8.9009.000 52.200
11 8T 14 6 5T 8T 8 

8 

Landen Valdez6142
963717 Westside

8.400 9.800 8.7008.200 8.5008.500 52.100
12 1 15 8T 12T 12T 9 

9 

Sam King6109
1018914 North Coast

9.600 9.100 8.3008.700 7.6008.500 51.800
4T 4 7T 15 12T 18 10 

10 

Steven Stanley6117
586042 Riverside

8.300 8.100 9.3008.700 8.9007.900 51.200
13T 14T 7T 2 16 8T 11 

11 

Kohl Weichbrodt6143
584405 Westside

9.100 8.600 9.0008.600 8.6007.200 51.100
7 8T 11T 5 18 11 12 

12 

Andrew Martyn6140
585109 Westside

7.800 7.700 8.6008.900 9.0008.900 50.900
17 17 4 12 7T 5T 13 

13 

Oliver Dewan6138
646416 Westside

8.300 8.300 8.0008.600 9.2008.300 50.700
13T 13 11T 16 15 4 14T

14T

Jesse Nallamilli6141
977996 Westside

8.200 8.000 8.4009.100 8.4008.600 50.700
15T 16 1T 14 11 14 14T

14T

Joey Schmitt6113
628296 Olympic

8.200 8.100 8.7007.300 9.0008.800 50.100
15T 14T 17 8T 9 5T 16 

16 

Jan Michelsen6128
1209834 Tech

9.800 7.000 7.4007.000 8.3007.700 47.200
3 18 18 17 17 15 17 

17 

Nick Keilman6115
586040 Riverside

0.000 8.600 0.0008.700 9.6008.700 35.600
18 8T 7T 18 10 2 18 

18 
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